
Etta Armstrong <etta.a rm strongmiac!ty, o r g >

Communication from Public - CF 14-0122
1 message

Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org> Wed, Feb 5, 2014 at 2:26 PM
To: Etta Armstrong <etta.armstrong@lacity.org>

---------Forwarded message----------
From: Barbara Broide <bbroide@hotmail.com>
Date: Wed, Feb 5, 2014 at 10:59 AM
Subject: WSSM Board adopts motion to support CF 14-0122
To: "mike.bonin@iacity.org" <mike.bonin@lacity.org:>, Tricia Keane - CD 11 planning <tricia.keane@lacity.org>, 
Rocky Wiles - CCU <rocky.wiles@yahoo.com>, Shawn Bayliss - CD 5 Planning <shawn.bayiiss@lacity.org>, 
Paul Koretz - cd 5 <paul.koretz@lacity.org>
Cc: "Sharon Gin (PLUM Leg Asst.)” <sharon.gin@tacity.org>

At the Feb. 4, 2014 Board meeting of Westwood South of Santa Monica Blvd. Homeowners 
Association, the Board adopted the following motion in support of Council File motion #14- 
0122 and the Planning Department's Conditional Compliance unit.

To support and make public the Board's support of City Council motion # 14-0122, brought by 
Counciimember Mike Bonin, which seeks to bolster the Planning Department's Conditional Compliance 
Unit {CCU)'s ability to enforce compliance with issued Conditional Use Permits (CUPs) - Passed: 10-0-1)

[Text o1 Bonin’s motion can be found here: http://clkrep.lacity.org/onlinedocs/2014/14-0122_mot_01-28-14.pdf3. 
(Motion introduced by Bob, seconded by Nancy, Passed: 10-0-1.

Sharon Girl
City of Los Angeles
Office of the City Clerk
213.978.1074
Sharon.Gin@lacity.org
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